Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Honourable Suzanne Anton

Portfolio: Ministry of Justice

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:
Out of Country Travel:

Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$809.50

$338.89

$0.00
$1,148.39

$1,742.49

Month: 2015 JUNE

Fiscal 15/16



